Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

U3
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

w

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
16
27
28
29
30
31

*changes

THE KALENDAR

Month’s Dedication : The Holy Name

Mary Mother of God
Ss. Basil & Gregory
The Holy Name of Jesus

Christmass 2

Christmass Weekday
The Epiphany

Christmass Weekday
Christmass Weekday
Christmass Weekday
Christmass Weekday

The Baptism of the Lord

Feria (week 1)

S Hilary

Feria

Feria

Feria (requiem)

S Anthony of Egypt

2" of the Year
Feria

S Sebastian

S Agnes

S Vincent Dcn.
Feria

S Francis de Sales

3" of the Year

Ss Timothy & Titus
S Angela Merici

S Thomas Aquinas
Feria (for unity)
Feria

S John Bosco

**in school

12.00
11.00
11.00

10.30
12.00
12.00
17.30
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
17.30

11.00

10.30
10.00
17.30
17.30
17.30
11.00
11.00

10.30
10.00
12.30
17.30
17.30
11.00
11.00

*PP
The New Year
Walsingham

PP
*The New Term
*PP
Those in need
First Communion Candidates
SSC
The Bishop

PP

Future Developments
Ecclesiastical Lawyers
Local Doctors
Thanksgivings

Years’ Mind

Religious

PP
Vocations

* Military Chaplains
Walsingham Priory
Deacons
Hospices
Religious Press

PP

Seminarians

Child Bereavement Care
Theologians

Reunion

Bishop Will

DBE



