

THE KALENDAR
Month's Dedication : The Holy Name

Thu	1	<u>Mary Mother of God</u>	12.00* PP
Fri	2	Ss. Basil & Gregory	11.00 The New Year
Sat	3	The Holy Name of Jesus	11.00 Walsingham
 ✉	4	<u>Christmass 2</u>	10.30 PP
Mon	5	Christmass Weekday	12.00* The New Term
Tue	6	<u>The Epiphany</u>	12.00* PP
Wed	7	Christmass Weekday	17.30 Those in need
Thu	8	Christmass Weekday	17.30 First Communion Candidates
Fri	9	Christmass Weekday	11.00 SSC
Sat	10	Christmass Weekday	11.00 The Bishop
 ✉	11	<u>The Baptism of the Lord</u>	10.30 PP
Mon	12	Feria (week 1)	10.00 Future Developments
Tue	13	S Hilary	12.30 Ecclesiastical Lawyers
Wed	14	Feria	17.30 Local Doctors
Thu	15	Feria	--.-- Thanksgivings
Fri	16	Feria (requiem)	--.-- Years' Mind
Sat	17	S Anthony of Egypt	11.00 Religious
 ✉	18	<u>2nd of the Year</u>	10.30 PP
Mon	19	Feria	10.00 Vocations
Tue	20	S Sebastian	17.30* Military Chaplains
Wed	21	S Agnes	17.30 Walsingham Priory
Thu	22	S Vincent Dcn.	17.30 Deacons
Fri	23	Feria	11.00 Hospices
Sat	24	S Francis de Sales	11.00 Religious Press
 ✉	25	<u>3rd of the Year</u>	10.30 PP
Mon	16	Ss Timothy & Titus	10.00 Seminarians
Tue	27	S Angela Merici	12.30 Child Bereavement Care
Wed	28	S Thomas Aquinas	17.30 Theologians
Thu	29	Feria (for unity)	17.30 Reunion
Fri	30	Feria	11.00 Bishop Will
Sat	31	S John Bosco	11.00 DBE

*changes **in school